ATLAS
LED Tracklight
IP20 RoHS
WARRANTY
YEAR
SAVING
NIXON provides a five year
manufacturer's guarantee

50W
30W
Order Information
Lumen Kelvin CRISystem PowerArticle no
NIX-316-ATL-01 35W 3554 2700K >95
NIX-316-ATL-02 35W 3554 3000K >95
NIX-316-ATL-03 35W 3554 4000K >85
NIX-316-ATL-04 35W 3554 5000K >85